The Intelligent PM6-IE
fully user configurable
panel mount indicator
Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO9001:2008
SAI GLOBAL

Portable/bench enclosure AC ENC-PM-AC
Portable/bench enclosure DC ENC-PM-DC
Order Code:
PM6-IE-240-4E 240VAC supply
PM6-IE-110-4E 110VAC supply
PM6-IE-24-4E 24VAC supply
PM6-IE-DC-4E 12-48VDC supply
PM6-IE dimensions and panel mounting cutout details
PM6IE-1.8-0
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO PTY LTD ACN: 001 589 439
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place Hornsby Telephone: +61 2 9476 2244 e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au